
SR NO. DATE

28-08-2019

26-09-2019

30-09-2019

14-07-2019

17-07-2019

18-07-2019

26-08-2019

27-08-2019

28-08-2019

29-08-2019

30-08-2019

17-09-2019

18-09-2019

19-09-2019

01-10-2019

07-10-2019

12-10-2019

16-10-2019

18-10-2019

21-10-2019

09-10-2019

10-10-2019

11-10-2019

12-09-2019

14-09-2019

17-09-2019

18-09-2019

19-10-2019

28-01-2020

October to

February 

November to 

December

October to 

February

24-07-2019

01-08-2019

08-08-2019

22-08-2019

19-09-2019

Computer Literacy 

School 1: Petit School , Bandra (w) 

School 2: Bharucha Municipal School , Dahisar (E) 

School 3: Bhoiwada School , Parel 

                                             ACTIVITY NAME 

1 Note reading / project making 

2 Paper Writing 

3

Kotak Education 

Teaching Session 



26-09-2019

03-10-2019

02-11-2019

28-11-2019

05-12-2019

12-12-2019

19-12-2019

26-12-2019

09-01-2020

16-01-2020

23-01-2020

06-02-2020

24-06-2019

25-06-2019

26-06-2019

21-12-2019

23-12-2019

07-01-2020

08-01-2020

17-02-2020

20-07-2019

14-08-2019

17-08-2019

21-09-2019

23-11-2019

29-11-2019

21-12-2019

SR NO. DATE

1 15-05-2019

03-06-2019

04-06-2019

05-06-2019

06-06-2019

07-06-2019

08-06-2019

09-06-2019

10-06-2019

11-06-2019

12-06-2019

3 13-06-2019

4 15-06-2019

17-06-2019

18-06-2019

Vasai Education 

4

Teaching Session 

Classroom management to different schools 

5

                                     ACTIVITY NAME 

Blood donation drive 

2 Avhaan camp 

Nest making 

Nest hanging 

Yoga common protocol workshop 



19-06-2019

20-06-2019

21-06-2019

6 21-06-2019

18-06-2019

19-06-2019

21-06-2019

22-06-2019

25-06-2019

8 26-06-2019

9 10-07-2019

10 11-07-2019

11 13-07-2019

12 16-07-2019

19-07-2019

20-07-2019

14 21-07-2019

15 27-07-2019

16 28-07-2019

17 29-07-2019

18 29-07-2019

18-07-2019

19-07-2019

20-07-2019

21-09-2019

22-07-2019

23-07-2019

24-07-2019

25-07-2019

26-07-2019

27-07-2019

28-07-2019

29-07-2019

30-07-2019

20 31-07-2019

21 04-08-2019

22 06-08-2019

23 06-08-2019

24 07-08-2019

25 07-08-2019

26 07-08-2019

27 07-08-2019

03-08-2019

06-08-2019

07-08-2019

08-08-2019

Introduction to Being Indian 

MDACS orientation 

Streetplay workshop 

5 Yoga common protocol workshop 

International Yoga day 

7 Admission duty 

International day against drug 

Mahim beach cleaning 

Oath taking against tobacco 

NSS orientation 

Stepping in the shoe 

13 Interview duty 

Beach cleaning activity 

Workshop on self-defence 

19 Book donation drive 

Formation of RRC club 

Quick response activity 

Blood donation general meet 

Hiroshima day peace rally 

College cleaning activity 

Freindship day : an initail step of an upcoming journey 

Freindship day celebration with cancer patients 

Debate competition (EVM vs Ballot papers)

Rakhi and Chocolate selling activity 



09-08-2019

11-08-2019

12-08-2019

13-08-2019

28 14-08-2019

29 09-08-2019

30 10-08-2019

31 11-08-2019

11-08-2019

14-08-2019

16-08-2019

18-08-2019

33 13-08-2019

34 14-08-2019

35 15-08-2019

36 15-08-2019

15-08-2019

16-08-2019

14-08-2019

16-08-2019

19-08-2019

39 15-08-2019

40 16-08-2019

41 19-08-2019

42 19-08-2019

43 20-08-2019

13-08-2019

19-08-2019

20-08-2019

45 23-08-2019

46 23-08-2019

47 29-08-2019

25-08-2019

26-08-2019

27-08-2019

28-08-2019

29-08-2019

49 30-08-2019

50 30-08-2019

51 31-08-2019

03-09-2049

06-09-2019

07-09-2019

12-09-2019

53 05-09-2019

04-09-2019

Traffic duties on Ganpati Visarjan 

Awareness rally for organ donation 

Publicity for voters registration 

Celebrating 150th birth anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi 

Fit India Abhiyan 

Gender Sensitization workshop with M.A.V.A

TCRS orientation programme 

Voters registration day 

Tree plantation 

37

38

44

48

52

Rakhi and Chocolate selling activity 

Nirmalya collection 

Poster and slogan writing competition 

Beach cleaning activity 

32 Blood donation preparation 

International Youth day 

Eye care session 

Prize distribution 

Independence day flag hoisting 

Swachh Bharat Abhiyan streetplay 

Blood donation preparation 

Oath with the entire college for swachhata awareness 

Awareness rally at Dadar station 

Blood donation 

Awareness workshop on plastic recycling 

Introductory session with M.A.V.A.

Flood relief materials collection (Kolhapur and Sangali)

Ganpati streetplay 



05-09-2019

06-09-2019

07-09-2019

09-09-2019

10-09-2019

09-09-2019

11-09-2019

56 09-09-2019

57 11-09-2019

58 13-09-2019

59 14-09-2019

15-09-2019

16-09-2019

17-09-2019

18-09-2019

19-09-2049

20-09-2019

21-09-2019

61 20-09-2019

23-09-2019

24-09-2019

25-09-2019

26-09-2019

27-09-2019

28-09-2019

29-09-2019

30-09-2019

63 24-09-2019

64 24-09-2019

65 25-09-2019

66 25-09-2019

67 26-09-2019

68 27-09-2019

69 29-09-2019

70 30-09-2019

71 01-10-2019

72 02-10-2019

73 05-10-2019

74 11-10-2019

75 21-10-2019

76 31-10-2019

77 17-11-2019

78 20-11-2019

79 22-11-2019

80 23-11-2019

81 25-11-2019

54

55

60

62

Ganpati streetplay 

Publicity  for voters registration 

Nirmalya segregation 

Poster and slogan making 

Voters registration  

Demonstration of first aid

Leadership training camp 

Poster making and slogan writing competition on importance of health and nutrition 

Plastic waste collection and management 

Poster and Rangoli making competition at Gurukul college 

Session on Swami Vivekananda for Youth 

Road safety survey 

Session on cyber security 

Movies screening on reduction of plastic usage 

Open mic competition Ahinsa aur Swachhta 

Happy feet marathon 

Nutrition rally 

Clean-up Matunga 

Bhanjan sandhya

Awareness workshop on drug abuse prevention 

Rally on voters awareness 

Crowd management duty during elections 

National Unity day 

Girgaon beach cleaning 

Compost grinding 

Special Olympics at Priyadarshani park 

Career guidance in Police stream 

Gender and Sextuality: a constitutional perspective 



82 26-11-2019

83 26-11-2019

84 28-11-2019

85 30-11-2019

86 01-12-2019

87 03-12-2019

88 04-12-2019

04-12-2019

05-12-2019

07-12-2019

09-12-2019

90 06-12-2019

91 07-12-2019

92 08-12-2019

07-12-2019

09-12-2019

94 09-12-2019

95 10-12-2019

96 10-12-2019

10-12-2019

11-12-2019

12-12-2019

13-12-2019

99 13-12-2019

100 14-12-2019

101 14-12-2019

102 20-12-2019

103 21-12-2019

104 04-01-2020

105 08-01-2020

106 13-01-2020

11-01-2020

12-01-2020

13-01-2020

14-01-2020

15-01-2020

108 16-01-2020

109 18-01-2020

110 21-01-2020

111 23-01-2020

112 24-01-2020

113 25-01-2020

114 26-01-2020

115 31-01-2020

116 31-01-2020

117 01-02-2020

89

93

97

98

107

Anubhuti 

Vishnushashtri Chiplunkar Smarak Vyakhyan Mala 

Celebration of 10th National voters day 

College day 

Republic day 

Mid-night run evathon 

Bookmark making 

Movie screening and discussion on Article 15

Session on "Say Yes to Life"

Convocation ceremony 

Compost selling 

Workshop on legal aspect 

HIV friendship day 

Olakh general meet 

Awareness on plastic decomposition 

Preparation for Olakh 

Mahaparinirvan din 

HIV AIDS awareness 

Dream run Ruia 5k half marathon

Publicity for human rights activity 

Workshop in Hinduja college 

Jewel of Ruia 

Awareness program on eating disorder 

Road safety awareness week inauguration 

National Youth Camp 

Essay writing on "Modernization of techniques in road safety"

Gandhi 150 Yuva shibeer 

HIV stigma session 

Rally on human rights day 

Session on dental care 

Intercollegiate competition Olakh 

Free health checkup 

Session on human rights 

Avishkaar 

Awareness program on disability to celebrate World Disability day 

Mockdrill 



118 01-02-2020

119 04-02-2020

05-02-2020

06-02-2020

121 06-02-2020

07-02-2020

08-02-2020

08-02-2020

10-02-2020

13-02-2020

124 08-02-2020

125 10-02-2020

08-02-2020

11-02-2020

12-02-2020

13-02-2020

10-02-2020

11-02-2020

12-02-2020

13-02-2020

128 12-02-2020

129 12-02-2020

12-02-2020

13-02-2020

130 14-02-2020

131 14-02-2020

132 16-02-2020

133 19-02-2020

18-02-2020

134 19-02-2020

135 21-02-2020

120

122

123

126

127

Registration duty for musical evening from RCAA 

Annual youth event 2020

Bookmark selling 

Blood donation general meet 

Compost packing 

Compost selling 

Blood donation 

Industrial visit to dry and wet segregation factory 

Sion fort cleaning 

Disaster management workshop 

Cleanliness drive and awareness of Swachh Bharat Abhiyan at adopted area 

Jodidarachi Vivek Nivad 

Session on Thalessimia 

Preparation for Olakh 

Blood donation preparation 

Sankalp festival of Lala lajpataray college 

Disaster management training session 

Blood donation streetplay 


